
 6
2m

m
2 

1/
2"

 
 8

0m
m

3 
1/

8"
 

 656mm
25 3/4"

 

 39mm
1 1/2"

 

 http://www.griven.com

SHEET 1 OF 4

Description :

Revision :

Scale :Code :

 http://www.griven.com

Copyright © 2020 , GRIVEN S.r.l. 

1:5
01

CHIRON 2 B RECESSED FRAME

AL8383
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [BRACKETED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES]

http://www.griven.com
http://www.griven.com


 644mm
25 3/8"

 

 8
1m

m
3 

1/
8"

 
 3

m
m

1/
8"

 

 656mm
25 3/4"

 

 8
0m

m
3 

1/
8"

 

 70mm
2 3/4"

 

FORMWORK
ACCESSORY
AL8444

 http://www.griven.com

SHEET 2 OF 4

Description :

Revision :

Scale :Code :

 http://www.griven.com

Copyright © 2020 , GRIVEN S.r.l. 

1:5
01

CHIRON 2 B RECESSED FRAME

AL8383+AL8444
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [BRACKETED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES]

http://www.griven.com
http://www.griven.com


 6
4m

m
2 

1/
2"

 

 35mm
1 3/8"

 

 615,5mm
24 1/4"

 

 3
5m

m
1 

3/
8"

 

 http://www.griven.com

SHEET 3 OF 4

Description :

Revision :

Scale :Code :

 http://www.griven.com

Copyright © 2020 , GRIVEN S.r.l. 

1:5
01

CHIRON 2 B RECESSED ALL-GLASS

AL8383
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [BRACKETED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES]

http://www.griven.com
http://www.griven.com


 40mm
1 1/2"

 

 2
5m

m
1"

 

 617mm
24 1/4"

 

 6
6m

m
2 

5/
8"

 
 9

1m
m

3 
5/

8"
 

FORMWORK 
ACCESSORY
AL8437

 http://www.griven.com

SHEET 4 OF 4

Description :

Revision :

Scale :Code :

 http://www.griven.com

Copyright © 2020 , GRIVEN S.r.l. 

1:5
01

CHIRON 2 B RECESSED ALL-GLASS

AL8383+AL8437
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [BRACKETED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES]

http://www.griven.com
http://www.griven.com

	AL8383 FRAME
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno2
	Vista del disegno3
	Vista del disegno4

	AL8383 F+ FORMWORK
	Vista del disegno5
	Vista del disegno6
	Vista del disegno7
	Vista del disegno8

	AL8383 ALL-GLASS
	Vista del disegno9
	Vista del disegno10
	Vista del disegno11
	Vista del disegno12

	AL8383 G + FORMWORK
	Vista del disegno17
	Vista del disegno18
	Vista del disegno19
	Vista del disegno20


